
Pos 

1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

61 
007 
418 

31 

Name 

Trevor Tesmer 
Graham Davies 
Russell Davies 

Ed Gonzalez 

Class 
TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

Best Tm 

1:13.403 
1:16.193 
1:19.165 

1:17.006 

Diff 

2.790 
5.762 

Best Speed 

68.662 
66.148 
63.664 

65.449 

In Lap 

3 
3 
3 

2 

Make - Model 

Subaru BRZ 
Mazda Miata 
Toyota BRZ 

Mazda Miata 

Member 

190404 
187489 
148681 

188120 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/14/2021 2:19:45 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jerron Taylor 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

Time Trial Directors - Jeremy Renshaw and Jim Cozzolino 

Time Attack Director - Jon Via 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ - RADFORD (CCW) Nov 14 2021 

Time Trials 

TT Small Bore Session #3 

Practice started at 14:05:29 

Bondurant W/ Looper 1.400 miles 

11/14/2021 02:05 PM 


